
TRONCO 1
BY-PASS SCARICHI

PR. KM INIZIALE PR. KM FINALE LUNGHEZZA (KM) N°
1 228.780 230.700 1.920 28
2 230.700 232.350 1.650 21
3 232.350 233.900 1.550 29
4 233.900 235.030 1.130 14
5 235.030 236.350 1.320 14
6 236.350 237.610 1.260 17
7 237.610 239.150 1.540 22
8 239.150 240.460 1.310 17
9 240.460 241.750 1.290 11

10 241.750 243.120 1.370 17
11 243.120 244.180 1.060 7
12 244.180 245.490 1.310 15
13 245.490 246.770 1.280 7
14 246.770 247.970 1.200 12
15 247.970 249.820 1.850 13
16 249.820 251.470 1.650 14
17 251.470 252.680 1.210 14
18 252.680 253.920 1.240 12
19 253.920 255.350 1.430 12
20 255.350 255.930 0.580 3

KM 27.150 N° 299TOTALI

TECNICA
DIREZIONE

GENERALE

IL RESPONSABILE DEL PROCEDIMENTO
dott. ing. Roberto Bosetti
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